TRANSITION JOINT RTD
WITHOUT HEAD
711R / 771R / 791R
TRANSITION JOINT RTD
SENSORS / BEARING / PLUG & JACK
MAIN FEATURES
Mineral insulated cable

771R = Bearing Temperature RTD
791R = Plug & Jack Connector RTD
MODEL CODING
ELEMENT
P1 = Pt-100, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P2 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 4-Wire
P3 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 3-Wire
P4 = Pt-100, Class A, Simplex, 2-Wire
P5 = Pt-500, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P6 = Pt-500, Class A, Simplex, 4-Wire
P7 = Pt-1000, Class A, Duplex, 3-Wire
P8 = Pt-1000, Class A, Simplex, 4-wire
SHEATH MATERIAL
S16 = SS 316
S6L = SS 316L
SHEATH DIAMETER
S6 = Ø6mm
S8 = Ø8mm
S9 = Ø10mm
S7 = Ø12mm
SHEATH LENGTH
L = Insertion length
(Mentioned in ‘mm’)
/-
LEAD WIRE TYPE
PEL = PTFE insulated
PPL = PTFE / PTFE  insulated
PPS = PTFE / PTFE / SS braided
FFS = Fiber Glass / Fiber Glass / SS braided
PPR = PTFE / PTFE / Silicon Rubber
/ / PROCESS
CONNECTION
M2N = ¼” NPT (M)
M2B = ¼” BSP (M)
M4N = ½” NPT (M)
MBN = ½” BSP (M)
M2M = M12 X 1.0P
M4M = M20 X 1.5P
M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
/ OTHER OPTIONS
XA = Tag plate in SS 304
XB = Tag plates in SS 316
TA =  5 - point factory calibration certificate
ORDERING EXAMPLE          711R-P1.S16.S6.150/XX/PPS.3000/M4N/XA.TA.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
Crimp on Pot
Adjustable